
MR128/W3.5
Radial bearing 8X12X3.5
(Loctite 648)

DR1253
180 CFX - Lower 
swash plate

DR1761
180 CFX - Upper 
swash plate 

Press puching

3 x DR1035
M1.2x2 Special Screw
(Loctite 242)

DR0967
 130X - Ball holder

DR0966 
130X - Center ball

5 x DR0196 
Linkage ball 3x2.5
(Loctite 242)

DR1255
180 CFX - Link ball longer 3mm
(Loctite 242)

A

2 x F682X-ZZ/2.6
Radial bearing 2.5x6x2.6
(Loctite 648)

DR1258
180 CFX - Main grip

F2.5-6G-W3
Thust bearing 2.5x6 h3

DR0788
2.5x4x0.2 Washer

DETAIL A
SCALE 2 : 1

Small IDLarge ID

Apply grease
on Thrust Bearing

TCEM1.6X10
Hex cup screw M1.6X10

(Loctite 242 after install the blade)

A: SWASHPLATE ASSEMBLY
STEP 1 STEP 2

STEP 3 STEP 4

NOTE: This part comes factory pre assembled
with loctite. It is ready to use.

B: MAIN GRIP ASSEMBLY (3 SET)

STEP 5

STEP 6

NOTE: This part comes factory pre assembled
with loctite. It is ready to use.

LYNX MANUAL DOC .REV .A 07-04-2016

HELI  INNOVATIONS

LX1699 180 CFX - 3 HEAD SYSTEM COMBO_ BLACK



DR1693
180 CFX - Three baldes - DFC

DR1627
180 CFX - DFC rod 
DR1209
Plastic linkage 3mm

 R
ef

 1
m

m
 TCEM1.6X4]

Hex cup screw M1.6X4
(Loctite 242)

DR1875
180 CFX_ Spindle 
retainer bushing

DR1760
180 CFX - Spindle shaft 

Loctite 648

Main grip set

DFC ARM

DR0350 
M2x8 Shoulder cap screw

Loctite 242 STEP 8

TCEM1.6X4]
Hex cup screw M1.6X4
(Loctite 242)

DR0499
Washer 1.6x3.5x0.4

DR0994
Shim washer 2.55x4.5H0.1

DR1759
180 CFX - Center hub

Loctite 242
(after install main shaft)

TCEM1.6X10
Hex cup screw M1.6X10

Not included

Loctite 242

OR-2X1 
O-RING ID 2 - W 1

use this tool to lock and
 remove the spindle shafts

C: DFC ARM ( 3 SET)

STEP 7

NOTE: This part comes factory pre assembled
with loctite. It is ready to use.

D: SPINDLE SHAFT ( 3 SET)

STEP 8 ASSEMBLED MAIN GRIP WITH DFC ARM ( 3 SET)

NOTE: It comes factory pre assembled
with loctite. It is ready to use.

STEP 9
NOTE: This part comes factory pre assembled
with loctite. It is ready to use.

STEP 10

NOTE: It comes factory pre assembled
with loctite. It is ready to use.

LYNX MANUAL DOC .REV .A 07-04-2016

HELI  INNOVATIONS

LX1699 180 CFX - 3 HEAD SYSTEM COMBO_ BLACK



STEP 11

TCEM1.6X10
Hex cupscrew M1.6X10

Loctite 242

180 CFX -  Carbon Plastic 
Main Blade 155 mm

LX1700:180 CFX - 3 Blade Head 
 Center Hub

LX1701:180 CFX - 3 Blade 
Head Swashplate

LX1705: 180 CFX - 3 Blade 
Head Main Grip, 3pc

LX1706: 180 CFX - 3 Head 
Blade Holder 

PACKING VIEW

SPARE PART

LX1702: 180 CFX - 3 Blade 
Head Spindle Shaft LX1703: 180 CFX - 3 Blade 

Head DFC Arm, 3pc

LX1704: 180 CFX - 155mm 
Carbon Plastic Main Blade, 
3pc

LYNX MANUAL DOC .REV .A 30-01-2016

HELI  INNOVATIONS

LX1699 - 180 CFX - 3 HEAD SYSTEM COMBO_ BLACK


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View35
	Detail View A (2 : 1)
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View38

	Sheet2
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View49
	Drawing View50
	Drawing View51
	Drawing View52
	Drawing View53
	Drawing View54
	Drawing View56

	Sheet3
	Drawing View55
	Drawing View57
	Drawing View58
	Drawing View59
	Drawing View60
	Drawing View61
	Drawing View62
	Drawing View63
	Drawing View64


